
ST.MARY’S RC 
PRIMARY SCHOOL 
WE PRAY, PLAY & RESPECT ALL 

 

 
Tuesday 21st November 2023 

 

    Christmas Events and Information 

Dear Parents/Carers, 
 
 
Please find below some important dates for your diaries, for the busy Advent time leading up to 
Christmas.  Please can we ask parents to donate the below items for our Christmas Fayre.  
 
 
Friday 24th November – Bath/shower items/toiletries e.g. bubble bath, soap, shower gel, 
perfume, bath bombs, hand cream, make-up, shampoo etc. 
 
Friday 1st December – Bottles e.g. beer, wine, spirits, juice drinks etc. 
 
Friday 8th December – Chocolate bars or boxes of chocolates 
 
Friday 15th December – Boxed games and books 

 
Wednesday 6th December – Nursery class Nativity 10:30am in school. Parents welcome 

 
Thursday 7th December – Christmas jumper and dinner. All children are welcome to come 
dressed in Christmas jumpers/clothes that day. Remember you must order your child a 
Christmas dinner via Evolve if you wish for them to have one. 
 
Tuesday 12th Dec PM – Peter Pan Pantomime in school for EYFS and KS1 
 
Wednesday 13th Dec AM – Peter Pan Pantomime in school for KS2 
 
Thursday 14th December – Reception class Nativity 1:45pm in school. Parents welcome 
 
Tuesday 19th December – Christmas Fayre after school   
 
Thursday 21st December - Whole school mass at 9.30am  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

SCHOOL CLOSES ON FRIDAY 22nd DECEMBER at 1:30PM FOR CHRISTMAS.  

Children return to school on Monday 8th January 2023.  
 
 
Our Lady of The Assumption Christmas mass Times: 
Christmas Eve – 5:00pm 
Christmas Day – 10:30am  
 
  
I look forward to seeing all parents and families at our school events. 
 
 
Yours sincerely, 
 
Mrs S Bollado 
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